Position

Superintendent

Superintendent I

Asst Superintendent

Asst Superintendent

President

Director

Director

Secretary

Treasurer

Other Positions Held Special District

Sunset Beach Sanitary District
(Orange)

Sunset Beach Sanitary District
(Orange)
Sunset Beach Sanitary District
(Orange)
Sunset Beach Sanitary District
(Orange)
Sunset Beach Sanitary District
(Orange)
Sunset Beach Sanitary District
(Orange)
Sunset Beach Sanitary District
(Orange)
Sunset Beach Sanitary District
(Orange)

Sunset Beach Sanitary District
(Orange)

Department
Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Total Wages
$67,732

$25,345

$9,815

$9,310

$1,860

$1,400

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200



